31Wu 1 100 |

COUNCIL  CONSEIL
OF EUROPE __ DE L'EUROPE_

PROTECTION OF BIOLOGICAL

AND LANDSCAPE DIVERSITY

IN AGRICULTURAL LANDSCAPES

OF CENTRAL AND EASTERN EUROPE

Nature and environment, No. 94



10.

11.

Table of contents

INTRODUCTION

1 Object of the study

12 Information used for the study and difficulties encountered
1.3. Aim of the study

PHYSIOGRAPHIC BACKGROUND
FOR THE LANDSCAPE AND BIOLOGICAL DIVERSITY

POLITICAL, ECONOMICAL AND DEMOGRAPHIC CHARACTERISTICS IMPORTANT
FOR MAINTENANCE OF LANDSCAPE AND BIOLOGICAL DIVERSITY IN
AGRICULTURAL LANDSCAPES OF CENTRAL AND EASTERN EUROPE

DIVERSITY OF MAIN LAND-USE FORMS IN THE CEEC

CHARACTERISTICS OF AGRICULTURE IMPORTANT FOR LANDSCAPE AND
BIOLOGICAL DIVERSITY MAINTENANCE

TRANSITION OF AGRICULTURE IN THE CENTRAL AND EASTERN EUROPE
THREATS TO LANDSCAPE AND BIOLOGICAL DIVERSITY
L.} Impact of political system on landscape diversity - case study: Estonia,

Latvia and Lithuania
7.2 Radioactive threat to biological and landscape diversity - case study of the

Chernobyl catastrophe
7.3. Impact of industrialized agriculture on landscapes case study Ukraine
7.4. Conversion of natural vegetation by man exploitation
7.5 Impact of industrial pollution on landscape diversity - the "black triangle"
case study

TOURISM IMPACT ON LANDSCAPE AND BIOLOGICAL DIVERSITY

STATE OF LANDSCAPE PROTECTION

CLOSING REMARKS

REFERENCES

oy Lh Lh

11

13

15

17

20

20

24

28

30

33

37

40



